
Ridgehaven Joeys Program

Week Day date Activity
Who’s running the 

activity
Form $$

Thurs 25 April
Anzac Day

TTG Memorial Gardens
Pinarroo Yes

1 Sat 4 May
Target Sports day

Woodhouse
District Event Yes $$

2 Mon 13 May
Local Hike

Ridgehaven and Surrounds
Ash

3 Fri- Sun 17-19 May 
Group Camp

Roonka
Group event Yes $$

4 Mon 27 May Campfire Cooking Andy

5 Mon 3 June Reconcilliation Week Pinarroo

6 Mon 10 June
King's Birthday Public Holiday 

No Joeys

7 Mon 17 June Wide Games Emu

8 Mon 24 June
Environment

Making a Bird Feeder
Dave

9 Mon 1 July Skating All Yes $$

Sat 13 July Ridgehaven 50th Clebration Group event

Term 2 2024 

Keep In Touch 
 

 Ridgehaven Joey Scouts  Joey News 
 
 Ridgehaven Scouting Family  Group News 
 
 www.sa.scouts.com.au/ridgehaven 
 
  leaders.joeys@ridgehaven.sa.scouts.com.au 

Your Friendly Leader Team 

Pinarroo - Huw Williams   0403 178 691 

Emu  - AJ Fenton 

Assisted by: Dave P, Ash H and Andy P 

  


